Aluminium
Battens
Take This Brochure to the Special Orders Desk or order at bunnings.com.au
®
Key Features
*Please note finish colours are a guide only.
DecoBatten® Colour Range
DecoWood®

Choose between our range of ‘Class 2’ Super Durable™ DecoWood®
or DecoCoat® textured powder coat finishes.
How to Order
Please specify the quantity of each DecoBatten® profile you require in the desired finish and indicate the number of any required accessories.
Covers
DecoBatten® 50x50mm
50mm x 50mm | 6.5m length
DC-DB01-50 0407872 0407863 0407854 0407873 0407939 0407935 0407915 0407924
DecoBatten® 50x75mm
50mm x 75mm | 6.5m length
DC-DB01-75
DecoBatten® 50x100mm
50mm x 100mm | 6.5m length
DC-DB01-100
0407937 0407926 0407952 0407946 0407940 0407951 0407914 0407947
0407778 0407760 0407752 0407736 0407804 0407471 0407450 0407465
DecoBatten® 50x150mm
50mm x 150mm | 6.5m length
DC-DB01-150 0407475 0407469 0407460 0407508 0407662 0407694 0407664 0407923
SpaceBase® 50mm
DC-DB01-SB
0407899 0407864 0407852 0407868 0407856 0407850 0407877 0407887
DecoBatten® 50mm
Base
DC-DB01-B
0407653 0407730 0407707 0407737 0407715 0407748 0407671 0407693
DecoBatten® 50x80mm
Radius
50mm x 80mm | 6.5m length
DC-DB01-80R 0407756 0407738 0407719 0407709 0407759 0407740 0407761 0407780
DecoBatten® 50x80mm
Angle
50mm x 80mm | 6.5m length
DC-DB01-80A 0407784 0407841 0407822 0407803 0407842 0407824 0407776 0407735
Bases
Take this to the Special Orders Desk to purchase.
DecoBatten® 50x25mm
50mm x 25mm | 6.5m length
DC-DB01-25 0446399 0407791 0446404 0446401 0446405 0446398 0446402 0446403
50mm Series
DecoWood
®
Casuarina